Bestzeitmarathon Minchen

Der Lauf gegen die Uhr
Bestzeitmarathon
Hauptlauf 42.195km

StNr: 202 | Henrik, - Running Twins

Runde Uhrzeit Rundenzeit Pace Ges. Pace Distanz
1 00:11:10 00:11:10 00:05:17 00:05:17 2.11 km
2 00:21:32 00:10:22 00:04:54 00:05:06 4.22 km
3  00:32:.00 00:10:28 00:04:57 00:05:03 6.33 km
4 00:42:47 00:10:47 00:05:06 00:05:04 8.44 km
5 00:53:46 00:10:59 00:05:12 00:05:05 10.55 km
6 01:04:53 00:11:07 00:05:16 00:05:07 12.66 km
7 01:16:03 00:11:10 00:05:17 00:05:08 14.77 km
8 01:27:05 00:11:02 00:05:13 00:05:09 16.88 km
9 01:38:15 00:11:10 00:05:17 00:05:10 18.99 km
10  01:49:32 00:11:17 00:05:20 00:05:11 21.10 km
11 02:00:41 00:11:09 00:05:17 00:05:11 23.21 km
12 02:12:00 00:11:19 00:05:21 00:05:12 25.32 km
13 02:24:49 00:12:49 00:06:04 00:05:16 27.43 km
14  02:37:02 00:12:13 00:05:47 00:05:18 29.54 km
15  02:49:36 00:12:34 00:05:57 00:05:21 31.65 km
16  02:03:09 00:13:33 00:06:25 00:05:25 33.76 km
17 02:18:41 00:15:32 00:07:21 00:05:32 35.87 km
18 02:33:18 00:14:37 00:06:55 00:05:36 37.98 km
19 02:46:31 00:13:13 00:06:15 00:05:39 40.09 km
20 02:58:54 00:12:23 00:05:52 00:05:39 42.20 km
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Bestzeitmarathon Minchen

Der Lauf gegen die Uhr
Bestzeitmarathon
Hauptlauf 42.195km

StNr: 256 | Balla, Chief - balla-balla.org

Runde Uhrzeit Rundenzeit Pace Ges. Pace Distanz
1 00:12:54 00:12:54 00:06:06 00:06:06 2.11 km
2 00:26:25 00:13:31 00:06:24 00:06:15 4.22 km
3 00:39:49 00:13:24 00:06:21 00:06:17 6.33 km
4 00:53:11 00:13:22 00:06:20 00:06:18 8.44 km
5 01:07:33 00:14:22 00:06:48 00:06:24 10.55 km
6 01:21:43 00:14:10 00:06:42 00:06:27 12.66 km
7 01:36:00 00:14:17 00:06:46 00:06:29 14.77 km
8 01:50:14 00:14:14 00:06:44 00:06:31 16.88 km
9 02:04:18 00:14:04 00:06:40 00:06:32 18.99 km
10 02:18:09 00:13:51 00:06:33 00:06:32 21.10 km
11 02:31:51 00:13:42 00:06:29 00:06:32 23.21 km
12 02:46:48 00:14:57 00:07:05 00:06:35 25.32 km
13  02:00:38 00:13:50 00:06:33 00:06:35 27.43 km
14  02:14:33 00:13:55 00:06:35 00:06:35 29.54 km
15  02:28:53 00:14:20 00:06:47 00:06:35 31.65 km
16  02:43:21 00:14:28 00:06:51 00:06:36 33.76 km
17 02:58:14 00:14:53 00:07:03 00:06:38 35.87 km
18 03:13:29 00:15:15 00:07:13 00:06:40 37.98 km
19 03:28:24 00:14:55 00:07:04 00:06:41 40.09 km
20 03:42:36 00:14:12 00:06:43 00:06:41 42.20 km
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Bestzeitmarathon Minchen

StNr: 254 | Rupp, Jurgen -

Der Lauf gegen die Uhr
Bestzeitmarathon
Hauptlauf 42.195km

Runde Uhrzeit Rundenzeit Pace Ges. Pace Distanz
1 00:12:59 00:12:59 00:06:09 00:06:09 2.11 km
2 00:26:27 00:13:28 00:06:22 00:06:16 4.22 km
3 00:39:51 00:13:24 00:06:21 00:06:17 6.33 km
4 00:53:14 00:13:23 00:06:20 00:06:18 8.44 km
5 01:07:34 00:14:20 00:06:47 00:06:24 10.55 km
6 01:21:44 00:14:10 00:06:42 00:06:27 12.66 km
7 01:36:02 00:14:18 00:06:46 00:06:30 14.77 km
8 01:50:15 00:14:13 00:06:44 00:06:31 16.88 km
9 02:04:19 00:14:04 00:06:40 00:06:32 18.99 km

10 02:18:10 00:13:51 00:06:33 00:06:32 21.10 km
11 02:32:13 00:14:03 00:06:39 00:06:33 23.21 km
12 02:46:27 00:14:14 00:06:44 00:06:34 25.32 km
13  02:00:25 00:13:58 00:06:37 00:06:34 27.43 km
14  02:15:07 00:14:42 00:06:58 00:06:36 29.54 km
15 02:29:42 00:14:35 00:06:54 00:06:37 31.65 km
16  02:44:29 00:14:47 00:07:00 00:06:38 33.76 km
17 02:59:16 00:14:47 00:07:00 00:06:40 35.87 km
18 03:14:18 00:15:02 00:07:07 00:06:41 37.98 km
19  03:29:30 00:15:12 00:07:12 00:06:43 40.09 km
20 03:43:36 00:14:06 00:06:40 00:06:43 42.20 km
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Bestzeitmarathon Minchen

Der Lauf gegen die Uhr
Bestzeitmarathon
Hauptlauf 42.195km

StNr: 248 | , -timekiller- -

Runde Uhrzeit Rundenzeit Pace Ges. Pace Distanz
1 00:12:51 00:12:51 00:06:05 00:06:05 2.11 km

2 00:25:03 00:12:12 00:05:46 00:05:56 4.22 km

3 00:37:16 00:12:13 00:05:47 00:05:53 6.33 km

4 00:49:42 00:12:26 00:05:53 00:05:53 8.44 km

5 01:02:08 00:12:26 00:05:53 00:05:53 10.55 km

6 01:16:14 00:14:06 00:06:40 00:06:01 12.66 km

7 01:28:29 00:12:15 00:05:48 00:05:59 14.77 km

8 01:43:15 00:14:46 00:06:59 00:06:07 16.88 km

9  01:59:39 00:16:24 00:07:46 00:06:18 18.99 km

10 02:14:56 00:15:17 00:07:14 00:06:23 21.10 km

11 02:31:28 00:16:32 00:07:50 00:06:31 23.21 km

12 02:48:24 00:16:56 00:08:01 00:06:39 25.32 km
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Bestzeitmarathon Minchen

Der Lauf gegen die Uhr
Bestzeitmarathon
Hauptlauf 42.195km

StNr: 212 | Doc, Balla - balla-balla.org

Runde Uhrzeit Rundenzeit Pace Ges. Pace Distanz
1 00:13:03 00:13:03 00:06:11 00:06:11 2.11 km

2 00:26:26 00:13:23 00:06:20 00:06:15 4.22 km

3 00:39:50 00:13:24 00:06:21 00:06:17 6.33 km

4 00:53:13 00:13:23 00:06:20 00:06:18 8.44 km

5 01:07:35 00:14:22 00:06:48 00:06:24 10.55 km

6 01:21:45 00:14:10 00:06:42 00:06:27 12.66 km

7 01:36:57 00:15:12 00:07:12 00:06:33 14.77 km

8 01:53:40 00:16:43 00:07:55 00:06:44 16.88 km

9 02:09:21 00:15:41 00:07:25 00:06:48 18.99 km

10 02:26:04 00:16:43 00:07:55 00:06:55 21.10 km

Page 5/7

28.10.2012



Bestzeitmarathon Minchen

Der Lauf gegen die Uhr
Bestzeitmarathon
Hauptlauf 42.195km

StNr: 259 | , Klausi - CaBa's CaBaNaUtEn

Runde Uhrzeit Rundenzeit Pace Ges. Pace Distanz
1 00:13:05 00:13:05 00:06:12 00:06:12 2.11 km

2 00:26:58 00:13:53 00:06:34 00:06:23 4.22 km

3 00:51:13 00:24:15 00:11:29 00:08:05 6.33 km

4 01:08:45 00:17:32 00:08:18 00:08:08 8.44 km

5 01:27:59 00:19:14 00:09:06 00:08:20 10.55 km

6 01:49:15 00:21:16 00:10:04 00:08:37 12.66 km

7  02:09:33 00:20:18 00:09:37 00:08:46 14.77 km

8  02:30:05 00:20:32 00:09:43 00:08:53 16.88 km

9 02:52:58 00:22:53 00:10:50 00:09:06 18.99 km

10 02:16:00 00:23:02 00:10:54 00:09:17 21.10 km

Page 6/7

28.10.2012



Bestzeitmarathon Minchen

Der Lauf gegen die Uhr
Bestzeitmarathon
Hauptlauf 42.195km

StNr: 225 | , Hans -
Runde Uhrzeit Rundenzeit Pace Ges. Pace Distanz
1 00:11:28 00:11:28 00:05:26 00:05:26 2.11 km
2 00:22:55 00:11:27 00:05:25 00:05:25 4.22 km
3 00:34:33 00:11:38 00:05:30 00:05:27 6.33 km
4 00:49:32 00:14:59 00:07:06 00:05:52 8.44 km
5 01:01:36 00:12:04 00:05:43 00:05:50 10.55 km
6 01:13:51 00:12:15 00:05:48 00:05:50 12.66 km
7 01:29:12 00:15:21 00:07:16 00:06:02 14.77 km
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